	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C0587A.38.10
	C0587A.38.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C0587A.38.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            6P/18 16/30TC IND SH PLTC
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 900.72500 (This price is for reference only)
		 C0587A.38.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C0587A.38.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120XA3PS1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ SHORT PULSE
P-11AAHL2X3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 7.2V 110 MAH NICAD
90FD20 Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1404047 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS PLUG,RA-WIRE 5M
C112 20D065 020 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE MALE-R/A FMALE 5POS PUR 2M
175101-21-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE LMR195 N TYP PLUG-PLUG 24"
MDM-37PH025P ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS PIN 10"
N836-05M Tripp Lite  FIBER PATCH CABLE MIN LC/LC AQUA
0982680922 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 23POS
0150200215 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 0.5MM 20POS 0.152M
0982670506 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 32POS
H4BXG-10112-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048L/X 12"
H3AAG-10108-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048N/H1507TR 8"
H5BBT-10108-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065L/H2728TR 8"
8M26-AA0402-2.00 3M  CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 2M
M3859 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 24COND 14AWG BLK 500'
CT010A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
RKWDA-16-24-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP, HOOK & LOOP, ANY-LE
HDBB-410-1-250 3M  HEATSHRINK HEAVY DUTY BRKOUT BOO
Q2-F3XYG-1/2-08-SS50M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-50M YLLW/GREEN
2D2C-505-ISG 3M  COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
1485C9Q Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 90 DEG STEEL 4X4" GREY
2-5700-IG1-P10-DD-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
UPG6-20452-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-32692-90 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL111-21791-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH111-27893-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
413-K34-FN2-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
0914798 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 250VAC 65VDC
03450632X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 20A PNL MNT
5HTP 8-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
SMA5J8.0CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMA
MASMBJ15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AA
MXLP4KE180A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC DO41
JANTX1N6470US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11VC GSQMELF
P6KE160CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 230VC AXIAL
TPSMP12HE3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.72VWM DO214AA
V3.5MLA1206T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 3.7V 100A 1206
V3.5MLA1206NHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 3.7V 100A 1206
ERZ-E05E361 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	C0587A.38.10  keywords
	    	C0587A.38.10
	C0587A.38.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C0587A.38.10  pdf
	C0587A.38.10  datasheet
	C0587A.38.10  price
	C0587A.38.10  distributor
	electronic components C0587A.38.10
	C0587A.38.10  Cables, Wires
	C0587A.38.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C0587A.38.10  6P/18 16/30TC IND SH PLTC
	C0587A.38.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .